D000 ODO00O0oooooog No.i/12

0402-722

0412-101

0412-102

2532-026
2530-012

D
d 0412-105 2521-065
) S 2500-079
2532-006 . H 2505-006
2532-049 )
2525-001 2531-003 Ny /,/ /\0403-212
"500.051 /2533005 0402055
SN ~ ~
2532-030™- o
2521-093

0412-107

108

D000 ODO0O0Oooooooo Ne.2/12

000 No. oooood oo oo@o oooo
Code No. Name Qty Unit priceinyen Remarks
0402-055 Doopoanon 2 800
Stabilizer bar
0402-722 SEOO0O0OOONO L=570 (FRP) 2 9500
SE Main blade L=570 (FRP)
0403-212 JoooEon 2 1,600
Stabilizer blade
0412-101 Fz-mnmooo 1 600 ooo
FZ-111 Yoke Screws attached
0412-102 FZ—IIIDDDQDQDDDDD 1 300 O0OO0FWO
FZ-111 Feathering spindle Screws and washers attached
0412-103 Fz-Mmoooooogoo 5 %0 ooooooooooon
FZ-111 Blade holder Screws and pivot bolts attached
0412-104 000000 6X12X7.5#80 4 400
Damper rudder 6X12X7.5 #80
0412-105 Fz-moooooo 1 1,200 ooo
FZ-111 Center hub Screw attached
Fz-mmooood
0412-106 1 500 Hooonoo
FZ-111 Seesaw Screws and collars attached
0412-107 FZ—IIID-D-DDDDDD 5 500 Ooooooooooo
FZ-111 Mixing arm Screws, collars and balls attached
Fz-MoooOooooooooo
0412-108 b 2 700 gpooooobooooo
FZ-I11 Stabilizer control arm Screws, collars and balls attached
sbOO000000 L=550
0412-109 : 2 3,400 opooooooo
SD Main blade L=550 Pre-assembled root end
2500-051 Brg.g4Xa8X3Z2Z 2 1,200
Brg.g6X@l2X4.5H 0 0 00
2500-060 Bearing thrust @12X4.5H 2 1,200
2500-079 Brg.g6X @13X52Z 1,200
2500-086 Brg.@3Xg7X3z2Z 1,200
M3IOOOooooo
2505-006 M3 Nylon nut 10 200
M4AOOOOOOO
2505-007 10 200
M4 Nylon nut
2506-012 FW6X8X0.5T 5 500
000 6X8X15
2521-065 Collar 6X8X15 2 300
000 2.6X4X4F
2521-078 Collar 2.6X4X4F 2 500
2501.003 000 2.6X4X9F
’ Collar 2.6XAX9F 2 500
2525-001 esuHh
25 ball 10 500
5000002
2525-008
25 ball with stand 2 10 1,000
0oo0000o e5x4
2530-012
Pivot bolt g5X 4 2 400
ooooooog M3Xs
2531-001
Set screw M3X3 10 300
00000000 mM4x4
2531-003 10
Set screw M4X4 300
2532-002 goooooooo M3X8 10 400
Cap screw M3X8
ooopoooooon M3xa2o
2532-006 10 400
Cap screw M3X20
Oooooooooon M4xio
2532-021 10 600
Cap screw M4X10
2532026 OO0o0ooo0o0oDO M4x35 10 600
) Cap screw M4X35
2539-030 Jooooooo0 M2.6X8 10 800
] Cap screw M2.6X8
ooooooooo M2x1s 10 800
2582:048 Cap screw M2X15
Oooooooooo M26ex15 10 800
2532:049 Cap screw M2.6X15
ooooo M2x8
20 100
2533-005 Pan-head screw M2X8
2534.007 O0o0DooooOooo Mm3Xizod 10 100
Tapping screw M3X12 black
Oo0oooooooo M3Xxsooo 10 100
2536-001 Tapping screw M3X8 truss

109




